
 

 

 

 

START LIST – RGI SENIORS – 17.05.2025 

GROUP A  16:40-18:05 

NO COUNTRY FIG License NAME CLUBS RIBBON TIME 

1. FIN (OC) 54121 AINO TORMANEN X  16:40:00 

2. FIN (OC) 55132 ISABEL JARVINEN  X 16:42:30 

3. SVK 54434 XENIA BENKOVITSOVA X  16:45:00 

4. NZL 59016 NEALA WICOMB  X 16:47:30 

5. POL 54317 OLIVIA MASLOV X  16:50:00 

6. BRA 43054 GEOVANNA SANTOS  X 16:52:30 

7. NZL 65647 TATYANA WHITWORTH X  16:55:00 

8. SVK 50540 TEREZA SARANOVA  X 16:57:30 

9. NED 50158 BARBARA GALEK - OLSTHOORN X  17:00:00 

10. NZL 62081 SARAH BAIN  X 17:02:30 

11. ESP 50880 CRISTINA KORNIYCHUK X  17:05:00 

12. BRA 62957 LUIZA TRASPADINI  X 17:07:30 

13. SVK 54859 BERENIKA BUJNACEKOVA X  17:10:00 

14. NZL 62046 MARIA MALKOVA  X 17:12:30 

15. POL 57535 HANNA SABLINSKA X  17:15:00 

16. ESP 58308 DANIELA PICO  X 17:17:30 

17. FIN (OC) 54121 AINO TORMANEN  X 17:22:30 

18. FIN (OC) 55132 ISABEL JARVINEN X  17:25:00 

19. SVK 54434 XENIA BENKOVITSOVA  X 17:27:30 

20. NZL 59016 NEALA WICOMB X  17:30:00 

21. POL 54317 OLIVIA MASLOV  X 17:32:30 

22. BRA 43054 GEOVANNA SANTOS X  17:35:00 

23. NZL 65674 TATYANA WHITWORTH  X 17:37:30 

24. SVK 50540 TEREZA SARANOVA X  17:40:00 

25. NED 50158 BARBARA GALEK - OLSTHOORN  X 17:42:30 

26. NZL 62081 SARAH BAIN X  17:45:00 

27. ESP 50880 CRISTINA KORNIYCHUK  X 17:47:30 

28. BRA 62957 LUIZA TRASPADINI X  17:50:00 

29. SVK 54859 BERENIKA BUJNACEKOVA  X 17:52:30 

30. NZL 62046 MARIA MALKOVA X  17:55:00 

31. POL 57535 HANNA SABLINSKA  X 17:57:30 

32. ESP 58308 DANIELA PICO X  18:00:00 

 



 

 

 

 

START LIST – RGI SENIORS – 17.05.2025 

GROUP B 18:30 – 19:55 

NO COUNTRY FIG License NAME HOOP BALL TIME 

1. FIN (OC) 65640 HILLA KESKINEN X  18:30:00 

2. POR 55560 CAROLINA FREITAS  X 18:32:30 

3. FRA 51911 ZOE BARR SCIALOM X  18:35:00 

4. LTU 52279 SKAISTE RAZOKAITE  X 18:37:30 

5. CZE 58045 ANNA KOFRONOVA X  18:40:00 

6. FIN 54405 SIIRI SALMINEN  X 18:42:30 

7. ROU 50572 CHRISTINA DRAGAN X  18:45:00 

8. ESP 47588 LUCIA GONZALEZ  X 18:47:30 

9. FRA 65041 VICTORIA PERISIC X  18:50:00 

10. POL 48254 EMILIA HEICHEL  X 18:52:30 

11. FIN 50681 EMMI PIIROINEN X  18:55:00 

12. UKR 34836 KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA  X 18:57:30 

13. POR  47579 SOFIA AMORIM  X  19:00:00 

14. CZE 51963 NIKOLA NOVAKOVA  X 19:02:30 

15. POL 51782 LILIANA LEWINSKA X   19:05:00 

16. LTU 51761 MILANA TRICOLICI  X 19:07:30 

17. GER 37480 MARGARITA KOLOSOV X  19:10:00 

18. FIN (OC) 65640 HILLA KESKINEN  X 19:12:30 

  19. POR 55560 CAROLINA FREITAS X  19:15:00 

  20. FRA 51911 ZOE BARR SCIALOM  X 19:17:30 

  21 LTU 52279 SKAISTE RAZOKAITE X  19:20:00 

22. CZE 58045 ANNA KOFRONOVA  X 19:22:30 

23. FIN 54405 SIIRI SALMINEN X  19:25:00 

24. ROU 50572 CHRISTINA DRAGAN  X 19:27:30 

25. ESP 47588 LUCIA GONZALEZ X   19:30:00 

26. FRA 65041 VICTORIA PERISIC  X  19:32:30 

27. POL 48254 EMILIA HEICHEL X  19:35:00 

28. FIN 50681 EMMI PIIROINEN  X 19:37:30 

29. UKR 34836 KHRYSTYNA POHRANYCHNA X  19:40:00 

30. POR  47579 SOFIA AMORIM   X 19:42:30 

31. CZE 51963 NIKOLA NOVAKOVA X  19:45:00 

32. POL 51782 LILIANA LEWINSKA  X 19:47:30 

33. LTU 51761 MILANA TRICOLICI X  19:50:00 

34. GER 37480 MARGARITA KOLOSOV  X 19:52:30 
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